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Tork Anthracite Cocktail Napkin

Tork Cocktail Napkins are ideal for bars and cafés when serving snacks and drinks. Available in a wide
range of modern and classic colours to bring a vibrant touch to the table.

e Engage with guests through custom print - 75% of napkin users read the message
. Make the right impression on guests by providing upmarket napkins along with drinks and snacks
. Industrial compostable product*

Industrial compostable product*
*The product is industrially compostable according to EN 13432. Local restrictions may apply. Before disposal in industrial compost bin, please check with local authorities to confirm that the product is

accepted. Please also ensure that the product has not been used in connection with hazardous or non-compostable substances.
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dPgt)guct & Delivery system

Print
No

Folded Width
11.9cm

Unfolded width

23.8cm
Delivery data
Consumer units
(CON)
EAN 7322541228181
Packaging material Plastic
Pieces 200
Transport Units per Layer
Layer per Pallet
Gross weight 3609
Height 80 mm
Length 119 mm
Width 238 mm
Net weight 355.7¢9
Volume 2.27.dm3
Compatible products

g
€

474339 474462
Tork Black Cutlery Tork Black Coaster
Bag With Lime Napkin

Essity UK Ltd | Southfields Road | Dunstable | Bedfordshire LU6 3EJ

Quality
Advanced

1/4

Embossing
Yes

Colour
Anthracite

Transport Units
(TRP)
7322541228198

Carton

2400 (12 CON)

4.7 kg
376 mm
338 mm
251 mm
4.3 kg

31.9dm3

Ply
2

Folded Length
11.9cm

Unfolded length
23.8cm

pallet
(PAL)

7322541236964

93600 (39 TRP)
13

S

182.52 kg
1289 mm
1200 mm
1000 mm
166.48 kg

1.24 m3



